Apache Corporation

Attn: Drilling Dept.

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500, Tulsa, OK 74136

Dauron #4 ﬂ- £ - 7\]6 97

Lea County, New Mexico _ 7
S04 74/
30-p2a6- 3905

400 4.00 1/2 0.88 3.50 3.50
906 5.06 1 1.75 8.86 12.36
1421 5.15 1 1.75 9.01 21.37
1903 4.82 3/4 1.31 6.33 27.69
2417 5.14 3/4 1.31 6.75 34.44
2931 5.14 172 0.88 4.50 38.94
3414 4.83 1/4 0.44 2.11 41.05
3928 5.14 3/4 1.31 6.75 47.80
4200 2.72 3/4 1.31 3.57 51.37

Michael Roghair - Generdl ‘Manager OV __ \
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e attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Q 8 day of R EAA

/o BRANDI ROGRAIR
s2% Notary Publie, State of Texas
T PN § My Commissicn Expires
YH7E pp S August 28, 2002
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